PORTWEST

C099 - Women's Combat

Trousers General Workwear
Collection: General Workwear
Range: Workwear Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: Portwest workwear offers a range of designs
) " and features suitable for many end uses. Quality

65% POlyeSter' 35% Cotton 190g fabrics and construction techniques are used

guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear each
garment has been carefully designed and
Product information manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the
Comfortable and stylish, with a back elasticated €St Price.
waist for extra freedom of movement, this
garment features two side pockets and a

combination thigh and mobile phone pocket. Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high
performance and maximum wearer comfort

- Non shrinking to ensure that this style
maintains its shape wash after wash

- Anti-scratch design with no exposed metal
parts

- Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort
- 1 Back pocket with button closure

. Hook and bar closure
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

C099 - Women's Combat Trousers
Commodity Code: 6204631100

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
CO099NARXS
CO099NARS
C099NARM
CO099NARL
CO099NARXL
CO099NARXXL
CO099NARXXXL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.3680
0.3600
0.4200
0.8000
0.4300
0.4500
0.4640

Cubic(m?)
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421

EAN13

5036108179060
5036108179046
5036108179039
5036108179022
5036108179053
5036108179077
5036108185283

GTIN/DUN14

25036108612653
25036108612639
25036108612622
25036108612615
25036108612646
25036108612660
25036108612677
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