

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

C099 - Women's Combat

Trousers

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

 $\textbf{Shell Fabric:} \ \ \text{Kingsmill Polycotton:}$

65% Polyester, 35% Cotton 190g

Product information

Comfortable and stylish, with a back elasticated waist for extra freedom of movement, this garment features two side pockets and a combination thigh and mobile phone pocket.

General Workwear

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Non shrinking to ensure that this style maintains its shape wash after wash
- Anti-scratch design with no exposed metal parts
- $\bullet \ Lightweight \ for \ enhanced \ we arer \ comfort$
- 1 Back pocket with button closure
- · Hook and bar closure





PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

C099 - Women's Combat Trousers Commodity Code: 6204631100

Test House

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
C099NARXS	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.3680	0.0421	5036108179060	25036108612653
C099NARS	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.3600	0.0421	5036108179046	25036108612639
C099NARM	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4200	0.0421	5036108179039	25036108612622
C099NARL	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.8000	0.0421	5036108179022	25036108612615
C099NARXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4300	0.0421	5036108179053	25036108612646
C099NARXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4500	0.0421	5036108179077	25036108612660
C099NARXXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4640	0.0421	5036108185283	25036108612677